FESANPDYL 2021

RANKING POR LCUBES

RANKING POR CLUB ANO 2021

Nautico Santo Tome
Ay T Reconquista
Petroleros

Asoc Rosarina

Vera Cruz

El Julepe

Adelante Reco
Federico Meiners

200.9958
199.9758
196.9164
195.8968
194.8773
197.9361
198.9559
193.8579

200.9958
197.9361
199.9758
198.9559
196.9164
194.8773
193.8579
195.8968

198.9559
199.9758
200.9958
196.9164
197.9361
195.8968
194.8773
193.8579

Ranking Club 2021

198.9559
200.9958
199.9758
197.9361
195.8968
196.9164
194.8773
193.8579

799.9034
798.8835
797.8638
789.7052
785.6266
785.6266
782.5684
777.4705
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